## P1100023641

| (Requestor's Name)                      |
|---|
| (Address)                               |
| (Address)                               |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
|   |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |
| (Document Number)                       |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
| LJ                                      |

Office Use Only



10/24/12--01012--010 \*\*43.75

FILED ME OCT 24 PH 4: 17 SECRE MARY OF STATE

Amend

OCT 2 4 2012 T. LEWIS

| •                | ۰.  |  | COVER LETTE   | <u>R</u>   |                |
|------------------|---|--|---|--|----------------|
|                  | ordment Section<br>sion of Corporati  | ons  |   |  |                |
| NAN:             | OF CORPORAT   | ION: Imn   | naculate Corp.  | •  |                |
| DOC N            | •ENT NUMBER   | <u>. PII</u>   | 0000 23641  |  |                |
| The co-1         | and Articles of A   | Imendment and fee are  | e submitted for filing.   |  |                |
| Pleas            | turn all correspor  | idence concerning this   | matter to the following:  |  |                |
|                  |   | (  | Landia V. Will  | lian c   |                |
|                  |   |  | Name of Contact Pe  |  |                |
|                  | Im  | naculate Co  | Mp DIBIA CICB.  | ail Bonds (Candia  | 's Express Ta) |
|                  |   |  | r una Company   | ,  | Retur          |
|                  |   | 8823 Lem   | Turner Rd.  |  |                |
|                  |   |  | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·   |  |                |
|                  |   | <i>.</i> .   | Address   |  |                |
|                  |   | Uack 50n   | ville, FL 32208   | 8  |                |
|                  |   | Uack Son:  | Address<br>Wille F. 3220E<br>City/ State and Zip C  | <b>9</b> Code  |                |
|                  |   |  | VILLE FR 32-20E<br>City/State and Zip C   | Code   |                |
|                  |   |  | ville, FL 32208   | Code   |                |
|                  |   | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b  | VILLE FL 3220E<br>City/State and Zip C<br>LVWILLIAMS @<br>be used for future annual rep   | Code   |                |
| Yun S            |   |  | VILLE FL 3220E<br>City/State and Zip C<br>LVWILLIAMS @<br>be used for future annual rep   | Code   |                |
| Yon S            | •   | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b  | VILLE FL 3220E<br>City/State and Zip C<br>LVWILLIAMS @<br>be used for future annual rep<br>please call:   | Vahoo. com<br>port notification)   | 7              |
| Yan fi<br>T      | Candia  | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b<br>oncerning this matter, p  | ville $Fi 3220E$<br>City/State and Zip C<br>$t \vee Willi ams @$<br>be used for future annual rep<br>please call:<br>s at [900]   | Vahoo. com<br>port notification)   | <u> </u>       |
| bor fi<br>hucho. | Candia<br>Name of G   | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b<br>oncerning this matter, p<br>V. William:<br>Contact Person   | ville FL 32208<br>City/State and Zip C<br>& V Willi arm S @<br>be used for future annual rep<br>please call:<br>sat (   | Code<br>Yahoo. com<br>port notification)<br>4 , 706 · 38 20<br>a Code & Daytime Telephone  | <u> </u>       |
| Enclo .          | Candia<br>Name of C   | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b<br>oncerning this matter, p<br>V. William<br>Contact Person<br>the following amount m  | wille FL 32208<br>City/State and Zip C<br>$L \vee Williams @$<br>be used for future annual rep<br>please call:<br>$Sat ( 900 \\ Areaarite payable to the Florida I$   | Code<br>Yahoo. com<br>port notification)<br><u>Y</u> , <u>706.3820</u><br>a Code & Daytime Telephone<br>Department of State:   | <u> </u>       |
|                  | Candia<br>Name of G   | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b<br>oncerning this matter, p<br>V. William:<br>Contact Person   | wille       Fit       3220E         City/State and Zip C $\Delta$ V Nilli ams @ $\Delta$ v Nilli ams @         be used for future annual rep         please call: $\Delta$   | Code<br>Yahoo. com<br>port notification)<br>Y JUG 38 20<br>a Code & Daytime Telephone<br>Department of State:<br>& □\$52.50 Filing Fee<br>Certificate of Status  | e Number       |
| Enclo .          | Candia<br>Name of C<br>S a check for th<br>Jing Fee   | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b<br>oncerning this matter, p<br>V. William<br>Contact Person<br>the following amount m<br>S43.75 Filing Fee<br>Certificate of State   | ville FL 32208<br>City/ State and Zip C<br>A V Willi AmS @<br>be used for future annual rep<br>please call:   | Code         Yahoo. com         port notification)         Y <td>e Number</td> | e Number       |
| taclo .          | Candia<br>Name of C<br>S a check for th<br>Jing Fee<br><u>Mailin</u><br>Amend   | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b<br>oncerning this matter, p<br>V. Williame<br>Contact Person<br>the following amount m<br>E2\$43.75 Filing Fee<br>Certificate of State<br><u>B Address</u><br>Iment Section                            | ville FL 32208<br>City/ State and Zip C<br>A V Willi AmS @<br>be used for future annual rep<br>please call:   | Yahoo. com         port notification)         Y                      | e Number       |
| taclo .          | Candia<br>Name of C<br>S a check for th<br>.ling Fee<br><u>Mailin</u><br>Ameno<br>Divisio                             | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b<br>oncerning this matter, p<br>V. Williams<br>Contact Person<br>the following amount m<br>Ex\$43.75 Filing Fee<br>Certificate of State<br>g Address<br>Iment Section<br>on of Corporations<br>on (227) | ville FL 32208<br>City/State and Zip C<br>LVWIlliamS@<br>be used for future annual rep<br>please call:<br>5at ( <u>900</u><br>Area<br>at ( <u>900</u><br>Area<br>( <u>900</u><br>Area<br>( <u>900</u><br>Area<br>( <u>900</u><br>( <u>900</u><br>( <u>900</u><br>( <u>900</u><br>( <u>900</u><br>( <u>900</u><br>( <u>900</u> )<br>( <u>900</u><br>( <u>900</u> )<br>( <u>900</u><br>( <u>900</u> )<br>( <u>900</u> ) | Yahoo. com         port notification)         Y                      | e Number       |
| taclo .          | Candia<br>Name of C<br>Name of C<br>Name of C<br>Name of C<br>Ling Fee<br><u>Mailin</u><br>Amenc<br>Divisio<br>P.O. B | Candia<br>E-mail address: (to b<br>oncerning this matter, p<br>V. Williams<br>Contact Person<br>the following amount m<br>Ex\$43.75 Filing Fee<br>Certificate of Statu<br>g Address<br>Iment Section<br>on of Corporations             | ville FL 32208<br>City/State and Zip C<br>L V Willi ams @<br>be used for future annual rep<br>please call:<br>5at ( <u>900</u><br>Area<br>arite payable to the Florida I<br>& E3543.75 Filing Fee<br>us Certified Copy<br>(Additional copy is<br>enclosed)<br>Stu<br>Ar<br>Di<br>26   | Code         Yahoo. com         port notification)         Y <td>e Number</td> | e Number       |

\_

\_ \_\_\_\_ · -\_

| Articles of Amer   | ndment  | FIL                                   | ED                            |
|--|---|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Articles of Incorp<br>of   | ooration  | 2012 OCT 24                           | PM 4: 17                      |
| Immaculate Corp.   | ·   | SECRETARY<br><del>- TALLAHASSE</del>  | OF STATE                      |
| (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Flor  |   |                                       |                               |
| (Document Number of Corporation (if to   |   | -                                     |                               |
| Tursta: $-\infty$ the provisions of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this <i>Flo</i><br>is $M_{12} = \infty$ of Incorporation:  | orida Profit Corporation                                  | n adopts the followi                  | ng amendment                  |
| $M_{\rm eff} = 0.0000000000000000000000000000000000$   |   |                                       |                               |
| come of the distinguishable and contain the word "corporation,"<br>"Composition," or Co.," or the designation "Corp." "Inc," or "Co<br>word sourcered," "professional association." or the abbreviation "P.,   | — 4 professional corp                                     | prporated or the<br>poration nume mus | appreviation<br>t contain the |
|  |   |                                       |                               |
| 3. <u>East new principal office address, if applicable:</u><br>Princ and office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )  | <u>NIA</u>  | - <del></del>                         |                               |
| 3. En a new principal office address, if applicable:   | NIA   |                                       |                               |
| 3. En a new principal office address, if applicable:   | <u>N A</u><br>''  |                                       |                               |
| 3. <u>En al new principal office address, if applicable:</u><br>Princ but office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )   | NIA<br>u<br>u   |                                       |                               |
| 3. <u>En al new principal office address, if applicable:</u><br>Princ but office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )   | <u>NIA</u><br>u<br>NIA                                    |                                       |                               |
| <ul> <li>B. <u>East new principal office address, if applicable:</u></li> <li>Princ out office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)</li> <li>B. <u>An new mailing address, if applicable:</u></li> <li>(b) difing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)</li> <li>D. <u>Anding the registered agent and/or registered office address</u></li> </ul>  | <u>NIA</u><br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11      | name of the                           |                               |
| 3. <u>East new principal office address, if applicable:</u><br>Princ out office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )<br>C. <u>La renew mailing address, if applicable:</u><br>(Stading address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )  | <u>NIA</u><br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11      | name of the                           |                               |
| <ul> <li>3. En as new principal office address, if applicable:<br/>Princ out office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)</li> <li>3. En and mailing address, if applicable:<br/>(5) alling address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)</li> <li>3. If a synding the registered agent and/or registered office address<br/><u>Harman equivalence agent and/or the new registered office address</u>:<br/>AULA</li> </ul> | <u>NIA</u><br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11      | name of the                           |                               |
| <ul> <li>B. <u>En as new principal office address, if applicable:</u></li> <li>Prince out office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)</li> <li>C. <u>And new mailing address, if applicable:</u></li> <li>C. <u>Address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)</li> <li>D. <u>If anding the registered agent and/or registered office address</u></li> <li><u>Anne of New Registered Agent</u></li> </ul>                     | NIA<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>15<br>15<br>16<br>16 | name of the                           |                               |
| <ul> <li>3. En at new principal office address, if applicable:<br/>Princ out office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)</li> <li>3. An ane of New Registered Agent Address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)</li> </ul>  | NIA<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>11<br>15<br>15<br>16<br>16 |                                       |                               |

*There's recept the appointment as registered agent. Tam familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.* 

NIA Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If ame sting the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

t Quart - Iditional sheets, if necessary)

Please a set the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

Name

P = P + lent,  $V \neq V$  ice President;  $T = Treasurer; S = Se_{in}$  that D = D irector;  $TR = Trustee; C \neq Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief$ <math>Tsgew = O (fiver; CFO + Chief Financial Officer. If an officer director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office  $he^2 O = sident$ , Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Chong should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a chan = Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Salty Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe. PT as a Change,  $Mike J = \infty$  V as Remove, and Salty Smith. SV as an Add.

Examp 🖓

(Caecs)

кc)

• • • •

X Chi - 2 <u>PT</u> John Doe

| N Rec | 1 C | <u>V</u> | <u>Mike Jones</u> |
|-------|-----|----------|-------------------|

| $\lambda_{i}A_{i}$ |       | <u>SV</u> | Sally Smith |
|--------------------|-------|-----------|-------------|
| Lype               | ction | Title     | Na          |

Address

| 1)         | hange   |          |                                       |  |
|------------|---------|----------|---------------------------------------|--|
|            | vdd     |          |                                       |  |
|            | temove  |          |                                       | ······································ |
| 2)         | hange   |          |                                       |  |
|            | vdd     |          |                                       |  |
|            | (emove  |          |                                       | ······                                 |
| 3.;        | hange   |          |                                       |  |
|            | xid     |          |                                       |  |
|            | lemove  |          |                                       |  |
| 4)         | hange   |          |                                       |  |
|            | vid     |          |                                       |  |
|            | (cm)ove |          |                                       |  |
| 51         | hange   |          |                                       |  |
|            | vdd     |          |                                       |  |
|            | (emove  |          |                                       |  |
| <i>(</i> ) | hange   | <u> </u> | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ·····                                  |
|            | vdđ     |          |                                       |  |
|            | (cmove  |          |                                       |  |

| • •                |   |
|--------------------|---|
| E. Hy neg          | iding or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:  |
| $(A \oplus v^{h})$ | additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)   |
| •                  |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
|                    |   |
| 1. <u>1</u> . 14   | mendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,                            |
|                    | sions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:<br>(Fnot applicable, indicate N/A) |
| Mo                 | dification of shares: Candia V. Williams - 50 sh  |
|                    | die D. Freeman - 12. 5 Shares: Brittany C. Willie   |
|                    | 5 Shares; Shannelle S. Williams - 12.5 Shares;  |
|                    | the Barrett (added) - 12.5 shares. Candia V.  |
| 04                 | liams decreased shares from 60 shares to  |
| 111.1              |   |
|                    | ares and added (1) additional new sharet  |

| ect'     | date if applicable:  | NIA  |
|----------|--|--|
| . t      | ane <u>it appicable</u> .  | (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)   |
| ).       | of Amendment(s)  | ( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )   |
| k        | . mendment(s) was/were adopted<br>shareholders was/were suffici        | t by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ent for approval.   |
| b.<br>U  | <pre>orendment(s) was/were approve c separately provided for eac</pre> | ed by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement h voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):  |
|          |  | the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval  |
|          | ۰  | (voting group)   |
| Ь.<br>21 | acadment(s) was/were adopte<br>was not required.                       | d by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder   |
| ':<br>:! | pendment(s) was/were adopte<br>was not required.                       | d by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder  |
|          | Dated  | 10.17.12   |
|          | Signature Car  | 10. 17.12<br>1 dia V. Muis.  |
|          | (By a direct selected, b   | ctor, president or other officer if directors or officers have not been<br>by an incorporator if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court<br>fiduciary by that fiduciary) |
|          |  | Candia V. Williams   |
|          | <b>.</b>   | (Typed or printed name of person signing)  |
|          |  | Tresident  |
|          |  | (Title of person signing)  |

. . . . .

ļ

' d' ' b q ' ' '' 1 ' ' ,

,